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Staff Subject Email
Rob Nickerson Principal rnickerson@woburnps.com
Leanne Venezia Administrative Assistant lvenezia@woburnps.com
Cathy Lichoulas Nurse clichoulas@woburnps.com
Hallie Vitagliano School Adjustment Counselor hvitagliano@woburnps.com
Kelley Calkins School Adjustment Counselor kcalkins@woburnps.com
Jessica Carmody Title One Literacy Teacher jcarmody@woburnps.com
Guiliana Formisano Content Specialist gformisano@woburnps.com
Jordan Gravel Music jgravel@woburnps.com
Maura Jepeal Art mjepeal@woburnps.com
Beth McElhinney Library bmcelhinney@woburnps.com
Neil Gradozzi Health ngradozzi@woburnps.com
LeeAnn Hatch Phys. Ed.Teacher lhatch@woburnps.com
Lorena Bradbury EL Teacher lbradbury@woburnps.com
Maddie Clark EL Teacher mclark@woburnps.com
Tracy Wood / Karen Pannetta Resource Room twood@woburnps.com
Judi O'Neil / Laurie Johnson Resource Room joneil@woburnps.com
Linda Briere/Linda Girolamo Kindergarten Teacher lbriere@woburnps.com
Donna Malloy/Anne Marie Johnson Kindergarten Teacher dmalloy@woburnps.com
Kaitlyn Camadeco/Kathreen Shubert Kindergarten Teacher kcamadeco@woburnps.com
Karen Dionne Grade 1 Teacher kdionne@woburnps.com
Jaclyn Desmond Grade 1 Teacher jdesmond@woburnps.com
Jessica Bedoya Grade 2 Teacher jbedoya@woburnps.com
Christina Makinen Grade 2 Teacher cmakinen@woburnps.com
Rae Allen Grade 2 Teacher rallen@woburnps.com
Amanda Dodge Grade 3 Teacher adonato@woburnps.com
Courtney Angers Grade 3 Teacher cangers@woburnps.com
Kimberly Ciasullo Grade 4 Teacher kciasullo@woburnps.com
Wendy Renna Grade 4 Teacher wrenna@woburnps.com
Christina Russo Grade 4 Teacher crusso@woburnps.com
Mary Bonsignore Grade 5 Teacher mbonsignore@woburnps.com
Denise Delaney Grade 5 Teacher ddelaney@woburnps.com
Nancy Williams Grade 5 Teacher nwilliams@woburnps.com


